IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 20.0034X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2020-06-03

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 3
TYPE DESIGNATION
Model ECX-110, for 110-130VAC, part number configuration:
H7 XX XXX1 - XX
A B C - D
Where:
A Cable Type H7 – H07RN-F
B Wire Size 15 – 1.5 mm2
25 – 2.5 mm2
C Cable Length (meters) 01 – 1 m
02 – 2 m
...
99 – 99 m
D Connection Type ATX1 – Appleton 110V
CEA1 – CEAG 110V
and,
(Only for Stahl 110-130VAC Power Cables)
H7 XX XXX1 - XX
A B C - D
Where:
A Cable Type H7 – H07RN-F
B Wire Size 15 – 1.5 mm2
25 – 2.5 mm2
40 – 4.0 mm2
C Cable Length (meters) 01 – 1 m
02 – 2 m
...
99 – 99 m
D Connection Type STA1 – Stahl 110V
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEX UL  20.0034X
 Issue No.: 0
 Page 2 of 3
Model ECX-240, for 200-250VAC, part number configuration:
H7 XX XXX2 - XX
A B C - D
Where:
A Cable Type H7 – H07RN-F
B Wire Size 15 – 1.5 mm2
25 – 2.5 mm2
C Cable Length (meters) 01 – 1 m
02 – 2 m
...
99 – 99 m
D Connection Type ATX2 – Appleton 240V
CEA2 – CEAG 240V
and,
(Only for Stahl 200-250VAC Power Cables)
H7 XX XXX2 - XX
A B C - D
Where:
A Cable Type H7 – H07RN-F
B Wire Size 15 – 1.5 mm2
25 – 2.5 mm2
40 – 4.0 mm2
C Cable Length (meters) 01 – 1 m
02 – 2 m
...
99 – 99 m
D Connection Type STA2 – R. Stahl 240V
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
110VAC or 240VAC
Maximum current: 16 A
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEX UL  20.0034X
 Issue No.: 0
 Page 3 of 3
MARKING
Marking has to be readable and indelible; it has to include the following indications:
Ex Marking labels:
Serial Number Label:
LIST OF CERTIFIED COMPONENTS
The following additional previous editions of Standards noted under the “Standards” section of
this Certificate were applied to integral Components as itemized below.  There are no significant
safety related changes between these previous editions and the editions noted under the
“Standards” section.
Product Certificate Number Standards
Coupler / Plug IECEx LCI 04.0014 issue 2
IEC 60079-0 (Ed.3.1),
IEC 60079-1 (Ed.4),
IEC 60079-7 (Ed.3)
IEC 61241-0 (Ed. 1)
IEC 61241-1 (Ed. 1)
Coupler / Plug IECEx BVS 17.0045X Issue No. 2
IEC 60079-0 (Ed.6),
IEC 60079-1 (Ed.7),
IEC 60079-7 (Ed.5)
IEC 60079-31 (Ed. 2)
Coupler IECEx PTB 16.0027 issue No.: 0
IEC 60079-0 (ed. 6)
IEC 60079-1 (ed. 7)
IEC 60079-7 (ed. 5)
IEC 60079-31 (Ed. 2)
Plug IECEx PTB 05.0023 issue 3
IEC 60079-0 (Ed.4),
IEC 60079-1 (Ed.6),
IEC 60079-7 (Ed.4),
IEC 61241-0 (Ed. 1)
IEC 61241-1 (Ed. 1)